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Fight back against wardrobing! The new R-Turn Tag w/
Warning Label is very effective in preventing customers 
from purchasing, using and returning merchandise for 
a full refund. When you wear it, you own it!

The R-Turn Tag w/Warning Label offers a smart, 
simple and small aesthetic. No tool is needed and the 
customer is never in contact with the pin. This tag can 
be applied anywhere on the item.

Checkpoint R-Turn Tag w/Warning Label enables a 
vertical application. This avoids snagging and marking 
the fabric during application and removal.

KEY FEATURES:

• Easy At Home removal

• No EAS

• Assures a new and unused garment when returned

• Can be used to reinforce your store return policy

• Can be source-applied or applied in the store

• Possibility to personalise the R-Turn Tag

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:

Dresses

Special occasion wear

Menswear

Lingerie

Swimwear

Online and catalog orders

# Single Use

R-Turn Tag w/
Warning Label

R-Turn Tag, hidding the pin

Pin, never in contact with 
customer during removal

Possibility to personalise the R-Turn Tag

To remove the tag, the customer will turn it by 
hand and safely breaking the pin at its base. 
The pin will remains in the tag, not exposing the 
customer to any sharp edges.

SAP CODE DESCRIPTION EXTERNAL DIM. R-TURN TAG (D x H) WEIGHT CARTON QTY.

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, English

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Spanish

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Italian

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, French

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Finish

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, German

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Polish

R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Lithuan

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

9523820

9526378               

9526379  

9526400

9526401  

9526402

9526403

9526404

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

23.5mm x 19.5mm

EXTERNAL DIM. LABEL (L x W)

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm

95mm x 55mm


