

## # Single Use

## R-Turn Tag w/ Warning Label

Fight back against wardrobing! The new R-Turn Tag w/ Warning Label is very effective in preventing customers from purchasing, using and returning merchandise for a full refund. When you wear it, you own it!

The R-Turn Tag w/Warning Label offers a smart, simple and small aesthetic. No tool is needed and the customer is **never in contact with the pin.** This tag can be applied anywhere on the item.

Checkpoint R-Turn Tag w/Warning Label enables a vertical application. This avoids snagging and marking the fabric during application and removal.

## **KEY FEATURES:**

- Easy At Home removal
- No EAS
- · Assures a new and unused garment when returned
- Can be used to reinforce your store return policy
- Can be source-applied or applied in the store
- Possibility to personalise the R-Turn Tag

## **SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:**

Dresses

Special occasion wear

Menswear

Lingerie

Swimwear

Online and catalog orders





customer during removal



Possibility to personalise the R-Turn Tag



SAP CODE	DESCRIPTION	EXTERNAL DIM. R-TURN TAG (D x H)	EXTERNAL DIM. LABEL (L x W)	WEIGHT	CARTON QTY.
9523820	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, English	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526378	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Spanish	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526379	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Italian	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526400	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, French	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526401	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Finish	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526402	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, German	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526403	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Polish	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500
9526404	R-Turn Tag, w/Warning Label, Lithuan	23.5mm x 19.5mm	95mm x 55mm	4	500